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Executive Committee FY2017-2018   
 
 
PRESIDENT (1 year term) 
Jack R. Morgan, Jr. (Jay) PE 
The EE Group 
71 Thunderbird Lane 
Gadsden, AL 35904 
PH: 256·413·7717     
Email: jay@ 
 
 
SECRETARY/TREASURER (2 year term ending 5/31/18) 
Heather Whorton Page, PE 
Whorton Engineering 
25 Summerall Gate Rd.,  
Anniston, Alabama  36205 
PH:  (256)  820-9897  
Email:   heather@whortonengineering.com 
 
 
IMMEDIATE PAST PRESIDENT (1 year term) 
John Smith, PE 
Volkert, Inc. 
2 20th St N #300 
Birmingham, AL 35203 
PH: (205) 214-5500    
Email:   john.smith@volkert.com 
 
 
PRESIDENT-ELECT (1 year term) 
Jim Meads, PE 
Sain Associates 
Two Perimeter Parkway, Ste 500 East 
Birmingham, Alabama  35242 
PH:  (205) 940-6420  
Email: jimmeads@sain.com 
 
NATIONAL DIRECTOR (2 year term ending 5/31/19) 
Kevin Blake, PE  
TTL, Inc. 
2743b Gunter Parkway, West 
Montgomery, AL 36109 
PH:  334-244-0766 
Email:  kblake@ttlusa.com 
 
 
PIEDMONT VICE PRESIDENT   
Zone 1 (2 year term ending 5/31/18 
Jeremy Deal, PE 
Barnett Jones Wilson, LLC 
Pell City, Alabama 
PH:  (205) 884-5334  
Email: jeremy@struct-engr.com 
 
 
HUNTSVILLE VICE PRESIDENT  
Zone 2 (2 year term ending 5/31/18) 
Patrick Gupton 
TTL 
310 Bank St NE 
Decatur, AL 35601 
PH:  (256) 353-2910 
Email: pgupton@ttlusa.com 
 
 

TUSCALOOSA VICE PRESIDENT  
Zone 3 (2 year term ending 5/31/19)  
Hansel Stewart, PE  
McGiffert & Associates, LLC 
2814 Stillman Blvd. 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35401 
PH:  205-759-1521 
Email:  hstewart@mcgiffert.com 
 
 
MOBILE AREA VICE PRESIDENT  
Zone 4 (2 year term ending 5/31/18) 
Kendall Kilpatrick, PE 
Mott MacDonald 
153 West Interstate 65  
Service Road N 
Mobile AL 36608  
PH: 251-343-4366   
Email:  Kendall.Kilpatrick@mottmac.com 
 
 
DOTHAN AREA VICE PRESIDENT  
Zone 5 (2 year term ending 5/31/19) 
Barry Mott, PE   
Barge Waggoner Sumner & Cannon 
PO Box 279 
Dothan, Alabama  36302 
PH:  (334)  793-6266  
Email: jbmott@bwsc.net 
 
 
MONTGOMERY VICE PRESIDENT 
Zone 6 (2 year term ending 5/31/18 
Brian Hynniman, PE 
HMB Engineers 
7009 Brockport Court 
Montgomery, AL 36117 
P: (334) 277-1002 
Email: bhynniman@hmbpe.com 
 
 
BIRMINGHAM VICE PRESIDENT  
Zone 7 (1 year term ending 5/31/18) 
Eddie Lobdell, PE  
AECOM 
3800 Colonnade Pkw;y, Ste 400 
Birmingham, AL 35243 
PH:  205-970-1443 
Email: Eddie.lobdell@aecom.com 
 
 
BIRMINGHAM VICE PRESIDENT  
Zone 7 (2 year term ending 5/31/19) 
Bob Portera, PE 
Neel-Schaffer 
Two Perimeter Park South, Suite 230 E 
Birmingham, AL 35243 
PH: 205-912-8541  
Email: bob.portera@neel-schaffer.com 
 
  
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR  
Renée Anne Casillas, Executive Director     
531 Herron St.  Montgomery, AL 36104 
Email:   rcasillas@aceca.org  |  Office:  334-264-1500 
Mobile:   (334) 546-8178 
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